Liste des collectes Essonne // Avril 2024

Date Collecte  Libellé Ensemble
03/04/2024 LES ULIS - CENTRE COMMERCIAL
03/04/2024 ORSAY-UNIVERSITE PARIS-SACLAY
03/04/2024 SAINT CHERON

04/0412024 CCOURSON MONTELOUP- ST MAURICE
04/0412024 EVRY COURCOURONNES-IMTBSetTSP
04/04/2024 ORSAY-UNIVERSITE PARIS-SACLAY
05/04/2024 ORSAY-UNIVERSITE PARIS-SACLAY
08/04/2024 ETRECHY

08/04/2024 PALAISEAU

08/04/2024 SAINT GERMAIN LES ARPAJON
09/04/2024 ANGERVILLE

09/04/2024 OLLAINVILLE

09/0412024 PALAISEAU

10/04/2024 DOURDAN

11/04/2024 MONTLHERY

12/04/2024 IGNY

12/04/2024 MORANGIS

13/0412024 CORBEIL ESSONNES

15/04/2024 BRETIGNY SUR ORGE

15/0412024 EPINAY SUR ORGE

15/0412024 LONGJUMEAU

16/0412024 PALAISEAU - AGROPARISTECH
16/04/2024 VERRIERES LE BUISSON
17/0412024 ETAMPES

17/0412024 SAVIGNY SUR ORGE

18/0412024 JUVISY SUR ORGE

18/0412024 LIMOURS

18/0412024 SAVIGNY SUR ORGE

19/0412024 JUVISY SUR ORGE

22/04/2024 YERRES

23/0412024 BIEVRES

24/04/2024 BRUNOY

24/04/2024 GIF-CENTRALE-SUPELEC
25/04/2024 BRUNOY

25/04/2024 GIF-CENTRALE-SUPELEC
2610412024 SAINTE GENEVIEVE DES BOIS
2610412024 SAVIGNY SUR ORGE-LYCEE COROT
29/0412024 LE PLESSIS PATE

29/0412024 LONGPONT SUR ORGE

29/0412024 PARAY VIEILLE POSTE

30/0412024 CERNY

30/0412024 CHILLY MAZARIN

30/0412024 MARCOUSSIS

Lieux
CENTRE COMMERCIAL ULIS 2

UNIVERSITE PARIS-SACLAY

SALLE DORGERY

SALLE POLYVALENTE A.LUCAS

IMTBS ET TSP

UNIVERSITE PARIS-SACLAY

UNIVERSITE PARIS-SACLAY

SALLE DES FETES JEAN MONNET

LUNDI 8 AVRIL - ESPACE SALVADOR ALLENDE
ESPACE OLYMPE DE GOUGES

SALLE GUY BONIN

ESPACE ARAGON

CENTRE SOCIAL LES HAUTES GARENNES
ESPACE CULTUREL RENE CASSIN

SALLE DES FETES

SALLE ANNEXE SAINT-EXUPERY

ESPACE AMOYAL

ESPACE CHARLOTTE ANSART

SALLE POLYVALENTE MAISON NEUVE

HOTEL DE VILLE

SALLE ANNE FRANK

PALAISEAU AGROPARISTECH

ESPACE BERNARD MANTIENNE

SALLE DES FETES JEAN LURCAT

mercredi 17 aviil 2024 - COMPLEXE MUNICIPAL JEAN MOULIN
SALLE XAVIER PIDOUX / PRES DE LA POSTE
GYMNASE MUNICIPAL

SALLE DES FETES

LA GRANGE AU BOIS
SALLE DES HOMMERIES
SALLE DES FETES

CENTRALE-SUPELEC

CENTRALE-SUPELEC

SALLE DU CHAMPS DE FOIRE
LYCEE J.B8. COROT

ESPACE MICHEL BERGER

HOTEL DE VILLE

SALLE RENE CASSIN

SALLE AUGUSTE DELAPORTE
COMPLEXE SPORTIF JESSE OWENS
CENTRE NATIONAL DE RUGBY

Adresse
AVENUE DE LAUBRAC

399, RUE DU DOYEN ANDRE GUINIER
PARC DES TOURELLES

RUE DU PRESSOIR

9 RUE CHARLES FOURIER

399, RUE DU DOYEN ANDRE GUINIER
399, RUE DU DOYEN ANDRE GUINIER
BOULEVARD DES LAVANDIERES

de 15:30 & 20:00

RUE RENE DECLE

11, AVENUE DU GENERAL LECLERC
PLACE DES TILLEULS

11 RUE DES VERGERS SAINT JACQUES
BOULEVARD MOUCHY

2 AVENUE JOLIOT CURIE

12 ,AVENUE DE LA REPUBLIQUE
9 ALLEE ARISTIDE BRIAND

AV DE LA COMMUNE DE PARIS
8 RUE DE L'EGLISE

RUE DANIEL MAYER

22, PLACE DE L'AGRONOMIE
VOIE DE L'AULNE

39 AVENUE DE BONNEVAUX

de 15h30 & 2000

64 GRANDE RUE

PLACE DU GYMNASE

46, AVENUE CHARLES DE GAULLE

10 RUE DE CONCY
64, ROUTE DE JOUY
PLACE DE LA MAIRIE

3 RUE JOLIOT CURIE PLATEAU DU MOULON

3 RUE JOLIOT CURIE PLATEAU DU MOULON
RUE LEO LAGRANGE

9, PLACE DAVOUT

1PLACE DU 8 MAI 1945

1PLACE DES COMBATTANTS

38 AVENUE VICTOR HUGO

24 RUE RENE DAMIOT

5, RUE DE L'EUROPE

3 AVENUE JEAN DE MONTAIGU

Code Postal
91040
91440
91530
91530
91000
91440
91440
91580
91120
91180
91670
91340
91120
91410
91310
91430
91420
91100
91220
91360
91160
91120
01370
91150
91600
91260
91470
91600
91260
91330
91570
91800
91190
91800
91190
91700
91600
91220
91310
91550
91590
91380
91460

ville Début Matin  Fin Matin
Les Ulis

Bures-sur-Yvette
saint-Chéron
Saint-Maurice-Montcouronne
Evry-Courcouronnes.
Bures-sur-Yvette
Bures-sur-Yvette

Etréchy

Palaiseau
Saint-Germain-lés-Arpajon
Angenville

Ollainville

Palaiseau

Dourdan

Monthéry

lgny.

Morangis

Corbeil-Essonnes 09:00 13:00
Brétigny-sur-Orge
Epinay-sur-Orge
Longjumeau

Palaiseau
Verrigres-le-Buisson
Etampes

Savigny-sur-Orge
Juvisy-sur-Orge

Limours

Savigny-sur-Orge
Juvisy-sur-Orge

Yerres

Bievres

Brunoy

Gif-sur-Yvette

Brunoy

Gif-sur-Yvette
Sainte-Geneviéve-des-Bois
Savigny-sur-Orge 10:30 12:30
Le Plessis-Pate

Longpont-sur-Orge

Paray-Vieill-Poste
Cemy
Chilly-Mazarin

Marcoussis

Début Aprés-midi
12:30
12:30
15:00
15:00
12:30
12:30
12:30
15:30
15:30
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:30
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

15:00
15:00
15:30
12:30
15:00
15:00
15:30
15:00
15:30
15:30
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:30
14:30
15:30
14:30
15:00
13:30
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

Fin Aprés-midi
17:00
17:00
19:30
19:30
17:00
17:00
17:00
20:00
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30

19:30
19:30
20:00
17:00
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
20:00
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:00
20:00
19:00
19:30
16:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30



